 Bulk Cables  * t e c h n i c a l   s p e c i f i c a t i o n s   a r e   s u b j e c t   t o   c h a n g e
* T e c h n i s c h e   Ä n d e r u n g e n   v o r b e h a l t e n
Installation - E30
Sp
ea
ke
r
Audio

(dependent on installation method)
  orange
 Order Code
  Bestell-Nr.
 Cross Section
  Leiterquerschnitt
 No. of Cores
  Aderanzahl
 Outer Ø
  Außen Ø
 Conductor Resistance
  Leiterwiderstand
 Colour
  Farbe
 Weight
  Gewicht
 LSE2015  1.5   mm²    2       9.2   mm    13   Ω/km        orange  125   g/m
 LSE2025  2.5   mm²    2       9.8   mm    7.5   Ω/km        orange  150   g/m
 LSE2040  4.0   mm²    2       10.7   mm    4.5   Ω/km        orange  200   g/m
 LSE2060  6.0   mm²    2       11.4   mm    3.0   Ω/km        orange  250   g/m
 LSE2100  10.0   mm²    2       14.8   mm    1.8   Ω/km        orange  420   g/m
 LSE2160  16.0   mm²    2       17.4   mm    1.2   Ω/km        orange  620   g/m
 LSE4015  1.5   mm²    4       10.4   mm    13   Ω/km        orange  180   g/m
LSE4025 2.5 mm² 4 11.6 mm 7.5 Ω/km orange 220 g/m
 LSE4040  4.0   mm²    4       12.8   mm    4.5   Ω/km        orange  290   g/m
LSE4100  10.0   mm²   4 17.2 mm  1.8   Ω/km   orange 630 g/m
LSE4160  16.0   mm²   4 20.7 mm  1.2   Ω/km        orange 960 g/m